2020-21 Donation & Payroll Deduction Form

Thank You for donating to Ankeny Dollars for Scholars. 100% of your donation will help fund scholarships for Ankeny Centennial High School and Ankeny High School seniors who will attend accredited post-secondary institutions. We proudly presented \$71,200 in scholarships to 124 students in 2020. You can help continue this tradition!

To donate to Ankeny Dollars for Scholars, please fill in the form below (PLEASE PRINT).

First name		MI	Last name		
Employee ID #	Bui	lding Name			
Home address					
City					Zip code
Home phone			Cell phone		
E-mail					
Signature					Date
MAKE YOUR CONTRIBUT	ION VIA	PAYRO	OLL DEDUCTION:		
\$ AMOUNT PER PAY PERIOD	X X	NUMBEI	R OF PAY PERIODS	=	\$ TOTAL CONTRIBUTION

12 PAY PERIODS: Teachers, Administrators, Supervisors, Coordinators, and Specialists
18 PAY PERIODS: Associates, Food Service Personnel, and Building Secretaries
24 PAY PERIODS: Custodians, Maintenance, Print Shop Employees, Confidential, and Non-Union

Lump sum, one-time gifts cannot be made via **payroll deduction**. The amount deducted from each paycheck over the course of the year must be equal. Please either divide your total contribution by the number of pay periods (ex: \$120 total contribution divided by 12 pay periods equals \$10 per pay period) OR please use the one-time gift line below.

MAKE A ONE-TIME, LUMP SUM CONTRIBUTION VIA CHECK:

(Please include check, payable to Ankeny Dollars for Scholars, when returning this form) \$_____.

PLEASE MAKE TWO COPIES OF THIS FORM:

1) Return the original and one copy of this form (with attached check, if applicable) to your building campaign coordinator.

2) Keep a copy for your own tax records.

Thank you for investing in the future of our students through Ankeny Dollars for Scholars! Visit us on the web: Ankeny.DollarsforScholars.org

Ankeny Dollars for Scholars is a tax-exempt organization under 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code.

Ankeny Dollars for Scholars tax exempt ID # is 46-5025576.

If you have any questions about Ankeny Dollars for Scholars, you can contact us at AnkenyDollarsForScholars@gmail.com.